
Air Temperature (C) for Gyre at 28-Feb-2025

11121314

15

15

16

16

16

17

17

17

17

18

18

18 18

18

18

18
18 18

19

19

19

19

19

   Gyre

-17.5 -17 -16.5 -16 -15.5 -15 -14.5 -14 -13.5

Longitude, E

26.5

27

27.5

28

28.5

29

29.5

30

La
tit

ud
e,

 N

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

A
ir 

T
em

pe
ra

tu
re

, C


